Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, October 8, 2020
Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)
Sunny Very Windy

Mike Rolph wins by 8 on a very windy day over Bruce. The greens were fast and the cups unfriendly and it seemed like every pin

was leaning - lots of lip outs, 180s and 360s plus several putts glanced off a leaning pin and didn't drop.

Position
1
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Name
Rolph

Rapp
Minutello
Jeffries
Newport
Petronchak
Korleski
Rinaldi

Gross

81
93
101
88
86
84
91
89

Equity

= W NOOOOoOOo

Front
Nine

32
37
37
39
40
37
46
41

Back
Nine

36
39
40
39
38
43
35
42

Net

68
76
77
78
78
80
81
83

Strokes
Behind

Total

Win/Loss
$38.65
$7.00
($1.00)
($6.50)
($14.50)
$2.65
($4.35)
($22.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

Ist
2nd

32 Rolph

37 Rapp Minutello  Petronchak

35 Korleski
36 Rolph

2 Petronchak

7 Rolph

1 Rapp Jeffries

3 Petronchak

1 Rolph Petronchak Korleski
12 Jeffries Petronchak

10 Minutello Jeffries



