Date Thursday, October 8, 2020 Course Spooky Brook - Blues (69.7 /121)

Weather Sunny Very Windy

Mike Rolph wins by 8 on a very windy day over Bruce. The greens were fast and the cups unfriendly and it seemed like every pin was leaning - lots of lip outs, 180s and 360s plus several putts glanced off a leaning pin and didn't drop.

				Front	E	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	1	Vine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rolph	81		0	32	36	68		\$38.65
2	Rapp	93		0	37	39	76	8	\$7.00
3	Minutello	101		0	37	40	77	9	(\$1.00)
4	Jeffries	88		0	39	39	78	10	(\$6.50)
4	Newport	86		0	40	38	78	10	(\$14.50)
6	Petronchak	84		2	37	43	80	12	\$2.65
7	Korleski	91		3	46	35	81	13	(\$4.35)
8	Rinaldi	89		1	41	42	83	15	(\$22.00)

NASSAUS					
Front 9	1st	32	Rolph		
	2nd	37	Rapp	Minutello	Petronchak
Back 9	1st 2nd		Korleski Rolph		
POTS					
Birdies		2	Petronchak		
Net Birdies		7	Rolph		
Net Eagles		1	Rapp	Jeffries	
Greenies			Petronchak		
Sandys			Rolph	Petronchak	Korleski
Par 3's - G			Jeffries	Petronchak	
Par 3's - N		10	Minutello	Jeffries	

5